
Thursday, January 29N/ AUCKLANDI 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0,7,0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Saying it with Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Devotions; The Rev. F. I.
parsons
10.20 For My Lady: Women of
History: Rachel, Queen of the
Stage (Part 1)
11..0 Commentary on Aucklandoe Club’s Meeting at Ellers-e
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Entertainers Parade
3.30 A Musical Commentary
4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Black Dyke Mills Band
Tantalesqualen Overture

Suppe7.37 Foden’s Band
Prometheus Unbound Tone
Poem Bantock

7.43 Massed Brass BandsMelodies That Never Die
7.49 Leonard B. Smith (cor-
NX" Eestasy Smith
Bride of the Waves Clarke

7.55 Massed Brass Bands
March of the Herald Nicholls
On Parade Gatty
8.1 PET! PARATA (soprano)Have You Seen but a WhiteLily Grow Old English
Sweet Chance M. HeadThe Birds BrittenLittle Shepherds Ford
(Studio Recital)

me
Louis Voss Grand Orches-* rieTac Strauss

8.16 Presenting Joy Nicholls8.30 "Disraeli"
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 "Dad and Dave"
Albert Sandler Trio
A Raindrop Kissed a Rose

Chester
Song of India ~

Rimsky-Korsakov
9.49 Richard Tauber gagFor This I PrayPedro the Fisherman

Parr-Davies
9.55 ean RaymondeWhitehall Haydn WoodThe Horse

hite10. 0 The Squadronaires
10.15 Carl Barriteau and His
Orchestra
10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
71.20 Close down

NZ AUCKLAND
880 ke, 341 m.

6. Op.m. Dancing Time
6.30 Popular Parade7.0 After Dinner Music
8.0 Chamber Musio
Beethoven’s

hte Bebe
QuartetsThe Rose quaeQuartetin C Op. 18,No. 4

8.20 Alfred Cortot and JaquesThibaud with String oeConcerto in D hausson
9. 0 Recital Hour,Arthur Rubinstein
10. 0 Promenade Orchestral Pro-
gramme
10.30 Close down

RAMa
4.30p.m. Time for Music5. 0 Variety6.30 Dinner Music7.0 Melody Fair8.0 #£At the Proms
o
ag os the

Side |9 » in10. 0 Close do

V/ INGTON |2} 570 ke, 526 m. |

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Hill Billy Round-up9.15 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star: Ezio Pinza
(bass) :

9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Major F. H. lLampen’s
Weekly Talk
10.40 For My Lady: "Music is
Served"11.0 In Lighter Mood
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather ,Condi-
tlons
CLASSICAL HOUR ‘
Music by Mozartpd FT No, 40 in G Minor,a
Rondo in A Major, K,386, for
Piano and Orchestra
Divertimento No. 17 in D,
K.336

3. 0 Progress Reports on.Crick-
et Test, India vy. Australia
On with the Show ;

3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Waltz Time with Vocal In-
terludes
4,30 Children’s Hour; This Was
News
5. 0 At Close of Afternoon
6. 0 pinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements,including Progress Reports on
Cricket Test, India v, Australia
6.45 BBC Newsreel
t FP a Local News Service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Quiet Half-hour
Music from the Masters, played
through without interruption
8.0 A Schubert Hour *
Artur Schnabel, pianist, and
Onnou Prevost and Maas of the
Pro Arte Quartet, and Alfred
Hobday
Quintet in A Major, Op. 114

8.40 MYRA SAWYER (soprano)The Novice
Peace
Margaret at the SpinningWheel
sé
Studio Recital)

9, oO. verseas and N:Z. News
Stumps Score on Cricket Test,
India v. Australia
9.30 SYLVIA DELLOW
(contralto)"On Jhelum River," a Kash-miri Love Story set to
music by Amy Woodforde-
Finden :

Jhelum Boat Song
The Song of the BrideWill the Red Sun Never Set?
Ashoo at her Lattice
Only a Rose
. (A Studio Recital)

9.46 London Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Sir Malcolm
Sargent
Petite Suite de Concert

Coleridge Taylor
10. 0 The Masters in Lighter
Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS :

11.20 Close down,

WELLINGTON
840 ke. _ 357 m.

4.30 p.m. Miscellaneous Melodies —5. 0 These Bands Make Music
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 Songs for Sale

:6.30 Stringtime

>

(BBC Production)7.0 The Humphrey’ Bishop
Show

7.30 "Paul Temple and the
Gregory Affair"so Music of Manhattan
.30 Accent on Rhythm
8.45 Favourite Stars of Stage,Screen and Cabaret
9.15 Stephane Grappelly and
his Musicians
9.30 Those Were the Days
(BBC Production)10. O Music for Romance

10.30 Close down

ZY) WESTER
7. Op.m. Smooth Rhythm Takest
7.20
3 "The Sparrows of Lon.

7.33 Favourite Dance Bands
8. 5 **Moods"
8.45 ‘Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Orchestral Nights9.30 "Bill’s Paper Chase"
(BBC Production)10. O Wellington District Weather

Report
Close down

27 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
|

Op.m. Concert session7.
715 "Barlasch of the Guard"
|
ae Concert Programme
8
9.
a Classical Hour
Concert Programme10.25 Close down

WAH NAPIER750 ke. 395m
7. 0,3.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 4 "Health in the Hom
Death and Injury by9. 9 Morning Variety
9.50 Morning Star: Lily Pons
(soprano)10.0 "The Moving Finger: BirdMemories," by Rewa Glynn10.15 Music While You Work
10.45 ‘Backstage of Life"11. 0 Matinee
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While YouWork
2.30 Variety3.30 Music by Modern British
Composers
"The Rio Grande’ Lambert

4. 0 "Ravenshoe"
4.15 Tenor Time4.30 Children’s Hours Aunt
Helen5.0 On the Dance Floor6. 0 Dinher Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.15 ‘Mad and Dave"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeScreen Snapshots
. Tino Rossi (tenor)Au Bal De L’Amour Himmel
La Belle Conga Koger
ong Voici Paris SautreuilDe Niée a Monte-Carlo Koger8.
) aieHistory’s

Unsolved Mys-eries
8.30 Cortot (piano), Thibaud(violin), and Casals esto?Trio in D Minor, Op. 49

delssohn
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 News for Farmers
9.30 The Orchestra and theStory behind the music"Nutcracker Suite," Op. 71
10. O Accent on Swing10.30 Close down

[aYvN MELSON
7. Op.m. Band of H.M. Royal,
aa
Guards
By the Blue Hawaiian WatersBells Across the

bag RI7. 8 Nelson EddyRoute Marchin’ iMother Carey
7.14 The Coventry Newdrome Orchestra
7.17 "This is London: The
Royal Thaines," one of a seriesof historical and

bap fata’ee ee of.= outstanding fea-of London

7.48 Quentin M, Mackean (or
gan)
Parade of Parades Selection
7.54 Orchestra of the R.A.F.
A Sentimental Shantyarr. Fletcher
Festival of Empirearr. Rogan8. 0 Chamber Music
Eileen Joyce (piano), HenryHolst (violin) and Anthony Pini(cello)Trio No, 1 in G Haydn8.14 Lili Kraus (piano)Andante Con Variazioni in F
Minor Haydn8.30 Richard Crooks (tenor)Alma Mia Handel

Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
Come to Me Soothing Sleep

Handel
8.37 Yehudi Menuhin and Mar
cel Gazelle (violin and piano)Sonata No, 4 in D Handel
8.52 The Danish QuartetSuite. No. 1 in G

_

Melrose and his Orchestra
Poe "The Norths Sink a Putt"9.30 Swing session: Bunny
|
Berigan and his Orchestra, PaulWhiteman’s Swing Wing andJack Teagarden, Dizzy Gillespie’s Orchestra, Woody Herman’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down(Baym980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. Band Music ;
7.15 "Pride and Prejudice"
7.42 The Viennese Seven Singing Sisters
7.48 Jeannette MacDonald andNelson Eddy8.'0 . Close down©

3} CHRISTCHURCH
720 ke. 416m.

|

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Canterbury Weather Fore-

.
cast
9. 4 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling PricesPopular Movements from Masterworks: The First Movementfrom Tchaikovski’s SecondPiano Coneerto played by BennoMoiseiwitsch and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
9.45 Light. Orchestral Music‘with Vocal Interludes by LysGauty (soprano)
ae 2: ‘
For My Lady: "Mr. Thuner"

10.30 Devotional Service
11.15 Vocal Selections from"Show Boat" by Kern, and
*‘Sigh No More" by Coward12. 0 Lunch Music2 Son Music While YouWor
2.30 "Beauty Spots of Eng
land,’? the third in a series offour talks by Frances Cherrington Hunter
2. El Alamein Concerto byRichard Arlen
Two Strauss Polkas3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No. 5 in E MinorSlavonic Rhapsody Dvorak

4. 0 "The Trunk Without a
Key," a programme particularlySuitable for children, telling ofthe adventures of two boy detectives
(BBC Programme)

4.30 Children’s Hour5. 0 Masters of the Keyboard,with two vocal interludes byDino Borgioli
6. 0 Dinner Music ~
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC. Newsree i7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Some N.Z. Birds," another impromptu talk by J. H.
Robson, who has had 70 years’
experience of bush ‘life7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinah Shore (vocal) and theNorman Cloutier Orchestra
Vocalist: For Sentimental
Reasons
Orchestra: Laura Mercer
Vocalist: hen a@ Woman
Loves a Man Jenkinsripe Deep in My Heart,ear gor?Vocalist: Baby, Don’t be Maat Me ; Freeman

17.44 "Dad and Dave"
7.57 Carmen Cavallaro, pianoCome Back to Sorrento

De Curtis
8. 0 "All the Way to ’Frisco,"
by Norman Edwards. She was
a prim old lady on her way to*Frisco. She castigated her sins,but she could drink and gamblewith any of them
(NZBS Production)

8.22 Roberto Inglez and his
Orchestra
Jamaican Rumba Benjamin
8.25 "Fan-Fare," featuring BrianMarston and his Orchestra play-
ing popular tunes of to-day and
yesterday
(Studio Presentation)

8.45 Irving Kaufman, _ Aileen
Stanle and the Music HallVarieties Orchestra
Good Evening Caroline
Under the Double Eagle

WagnerStand Up and Sing for YourFather Pe

Nola Arndt
I Want a Girl

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
10. O Victor Silvester and higBallroom Orchestra
10.30 Dance Recordings
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

Sik CHRISTCHURCH-_ 1200 kc. 250m.
5. Op.m. Light Listening

,

6. 0 Allen Roth’s Chorus and
Orchestra
6.15 Military Marches
6.30 Big Four
6.44 Sweet Rhythm ;

7. 0 London Radio Orchestra
7.30 "How Green Was My Val-ley"
7.43 Bright Music from Popu-, lar Stars8. 0 Music from British Films
"Story of a Flemish Town""Maintenance Command’
"Hotel Reserve"
"Henry V."
The music by Vaughan Wil-
liams, Gordon Jacob, Lennox
Berkley and William Walton,
played by the BBC NorthernOrchestra
8.30 Webster Booth (tenor)Waft Her Angels eraandel
8.34 Kathleen Ferrier (contral-
)
Spr is Coming (‘‘Otho’’)i Handel
8.38 Louis Kentner (pianoDance of the Gnomes Iszt
8.42 Karl Freund (violinAllegretto Graziloso Schubert
8.45 Elisabeth Schumann (so0-prano)
The Fisherman in Love
The Poet Schubert

8.51 The Czech PhilharmonicOrchestra*
Slavonic Dance No, 13

vorak
8.54 The Lutry ChoirThe Song of Lovely Julie

Doret
8.57 The Boston Promenade Or-chestra
Wedding March Mendelssohn9.0 "Bright Horizon’
9.30 "Blind Man’s House"
9.43 "On the Town." High-lights from this New York
Show, with Nancy Walker,Betty Comden, Adolph Greenand the Lyn Murray Chorus andOrchestra *
10. 0 The Melody Lingers10.30 Close down

S2R ama ]7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast. Session
9. 4 Favourite Entertainers
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Englisa Orchestras and
Vocalists10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Albert
.. Sandler "10.30 Music While You Work
10.47 ‘Girl of the Ballet"11.0 Light Variety12. 0 Lunch Musi2. Op.m, Concert | of the Air

~~------------------S
DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.38 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


